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2OI8 CANADIAN ASSESSOR'S OFFIGE REPORT TO THE EXCISE BOARD

PERSOML REAL PUBLIC TOTAL HOTESTEAD OTHER
DESCRIPTIO}I DISTRIGT PROPERW PROPERTY SERVICE VALUAflOT{ EXETPTIONS EXETPT|OEXETPTIONS NET

GALUMET T01 0 230,896 1,965,414 352,322 2,il9,632 76,523 2,243 2,469,966

EL RENO T020 34,105,581 79,758,366 8,476,334 122,UO,291 2,559,272 733,617 119,U7,392

2 - ORIGINAL TOWN EL RENO 47,EO1 218,531 0 170,730 1,000 0 169,730

3 - CRIMSON CREEK NORTH 0 1,022,523 0 1,022,523 39,000 0 983,523

TOTAL TIF B(CESS VALUE 47,801 1,241,054 0 1 ,193,253 40,000 0 1,153,253

EL RENO . NET VALUE 34,153,382 78,517,312 8,476,334 121,147,028 2,519,272 733,617 117,8%,139

GEARY T030 300,053 915,097 20,132 1,235,292 9,648 8,874 1,216,760

MUSTANG TO40 6,196,641 139,411 ,425 3,042,960 148,651,026 4,119,332 2,102,609 142,429,085

OKARCHE T050 614,762 1,537,701 224,7U 2,377,197 51,000 13,034 2,313,163

OKTAHOI/IA CITY T060 66,712,956 557,23y'.,732 43,158,223 667,105,911 13,A43,167 8,492,512 644,p70,232

PIEDMONT T070 1,709,424 59,246,211 3,197,E01 64,153,436 1,637,767 673,689 61,&41,980

UNION CITY T080 3,877,124 9,038,173 745,493 13,660,790 &43,333 217,174 13,100,283

YUKON T090 14,186,275 172,142,271 6,815,552 193,104,098 5,224,250 2,249,628 195,630,220

crwrurLLAGE TOTALS (rNC TrF) 127,933,712 1,021,209,390 66,033,551 1 ,215,176,653 27,6il,292 14,493,380 1,173,01E,9E1

CADDGKIOWA v002 9,186,067 5,737,467 1,283,143 16,206,677 199,076 15,119 15,992,482

CANADIAN VALLEY v006 302,922,717 1,075,681,834 75,124,467 1,453,729,01E 28,987,270 14,977,896 1,409,763,852

2. ORIGIMLTOWN EL RENO 47,801 21E,531 0 170,730 1,000 0 169,730

3. CRIMSON CREEK NORTH 0 1,022,523 0 1,022,523 39,000 0 983,523

TOTAL TIF E)(CESS VALUE 47.EO1 1,241,054 0 1,193,253 40,000 0 1 ,153,253

CAT{ADIAN VALLEY. NET VALUE 302,970,519 1,074,40,780 75,124,467 1,452,535,765 28,%7,270 14,977,896 1 ,408,610,599

FRANCIS TUTTLE v021 6,691 37,520 7,527 51,738 3,000 0 48,738

FRANCIS TUTTLE v0210 2,751 749,821 198,95E 951,430 15,000 0 936,430

coMM-coLLEGE TOTALS (rNC TrF) 312,11E,226 1,082,206,642 76,613,995 1,470,93E,E63 29,2o4.,&46 14,993,015 1,426,741,502

CANADIAN COUNTY c001 354,736,524 1,091,532,795 79,974,039 1,526,243,358 29,44,8,994 15,029,256 1,481,765,108

2 - ORIGIMLTOWN EL RENO 47,801 218,531 0 170,730 1,000 0 169,730

3 - CRIMSON CREEK NORTH 0 1,022,523 0 1,022,523 39,000 0 983,523

TOTAL TIF D(CESS VALUE 47,801 1,241,054 0 1 ,193,253 40,000 0 1,153,253

CAhIADIAN COUNTY - NETVALUE 354,7U,325 1,090,291,741 79,974,039 1 ,525,050,105 29,40E,994 15,029,256 1,4E0,611,E55

couNwroTAls (rNc TrF) 354,736,524 1,091,532,795 79,974,039 1,526,243,359 29,4p,9,994 15,029,256 1,481,765,108

Oflter

GEARY EMERGENCY MEDI rL E100 10,553,745 2,794,059 1 ,915,921 15,163,625 75,448 23,207 15,084,770

LOOKEBA EMERGENCY c E200 353,286 15,216 2,906 371,40E 0 0 371,408

HINTON EMERGENCY M A E3OO 8,E32,781 5,722,251 1,290,237 15,835,269 199,076 15,119 15,621,074

CASHION EMERGENCY MED c E400 2,751 749,821 1gg,g5g 951,430 15,000 0 936,430

RICHLAND FIRE DISTRICT Fl 00 52,725 6,408,534 261 ,050 6,7223A9 208,e44 190,691 6,322,974

TIF DISTRICT TU2 309,577 916,14 0 1,225,721 1,000 0 1,224,721

TIF DISTRICT T343 278 1,027,123 0 1,027,401 39,000 0 988,401

TIF D(GESS T999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

oTHER TOTALS (rNC TrF) 20,105,143 17,633,148 3,558,872 41,297,163 539,368 229,017 40,529,778

$chool

MINCO s002 10,099,092 404,388 19,015 10,512,495 13,000 11 ,589 10,487,906

DEER CREEK s006 6,691 37,520 7,527 51,738 3,000 0 48,738

LOOKEBA-SICKLES s012 353,286 15,216 2,906 371,408 0 0 371,408

PIEDMONT s022 8,533,256 130,E07,961 6,279,537 145,620,7il 3,338,483 1,4l.3p22 140,839,249

YUKON s027 52,176,906 356,153,499 29,667,423 437,997,728 9,714,227 5,014,497 423,273,004

RIVERSIDE s029 14J1E,47 15,687,940 1,605,729 31,412,015 240,000 82,836 31,089,179
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BANNER s031 26,985,782 30,555,400 5,366,928 62,908,110 520,017 361,831 62,026,262

EL RENO s034 12,215,721 62,560,882 4,377,09E 79,153,701 2,472,772 662,361 76,019,569

2 - ORIGINAL TOWN EL RENO 47,801 21E,531 0 170,730 1,000 0 169,730

3. CRIMSON CREEK NORTH 0 1,022,523 0 1,022,523 39,000 0 983,523

TOTAL TIF D(CESS VALUE 47,841 1,241,054 0 1,193,253 40,000 0 1,153,253

EL RENO. NET VALUE 12,263,522 61 ,319,829 4377,A99 77,960,48 2,432,772 662,361 74,E65,315

UNION CITY s057 13,20E,722 10,511 ,986 927,501 24,il&,209 338,583 213,240 24,096,396

MUSTANG s069 39,593,973 450,159,009 19,1 47,790 508,900,661 11,880,832 7,O77,677 489,%2,152

DARLINGTON s070 29,016,672 4,370,217 701,972 33,088,861 133,500 21,300 32,9&4,061

CALUMET s076 59,463,474 7,305,293 3,311,127 70,079,994 175,356 16,697 69,887,&f,1

GEARY s080 10,553,745 2,7%,059 1 ,915,921 15,163,625 75,648 23,2A7 15,044,770

CASHION s089 2,751 749,821 1gg,gsE 951,430 15,000 0 936,430

OKARGHE s105 32,06/',553 6,532,094 1,5&4t,223 40,140,E70 169,000 13,034 39,958,E36

HINTON s161 8,E32,7E1 5,722,251 1,290'237 15,835,269 199,076 1 5,119 15,621 ,O74

MAPLE sl62 38,520,972 7,165,360 3,720,359 49,406,590 160,500 76,&46 49,169,2M

scHooL ToTALS (rNC TrF) 354,736,524 1,091,532,795 79,974,039 1,526,243,35E 29,4/;E,994 15,029,256 1 ,491,765,109

ln accordanco wlth TlUe 68 O.8. Sdon 2867 pan. D, thls AHract of Vlrludon ls pnpald and fitd wlth tre Gounfi Erclse Benl showing fie
as€ssed valudon of the county by the various schoo! dEtsicts and munlclpal suDdMslons.

Submitted July 27,2018 Yaatu
Gounty Assessor


